i2Cove™
ACT: Ceiling-to-Wall
PAGE 1 of 10
CALL FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT:
+1.860.567.0708 i2systems.comsales@i2systems.com
AMERICAN
DESIGNED
& MANUFACTURED

i2Cove® Luminare
Sensor Module
by
25' Power Cable
by
Sensor Connect
Connector on
i2Cove® Luminare
Sensor
by
Power Cable
by
Enlighted™ Sensor SU-5E
Control SensorEnlighted Cables
Part Number Length
CBL-5E-CU4-30N 30”
CBL-5E-CU4-7F 7'
CBL-5E-CU4-15F 15'
CBL-5E-CU4-25F 25'
CBL-5E-CU4-50F 50'
CBL-5E-CU4-75F 75'
CBL-5E-CU4-100F 100'
Rev J
CS-SPEC-SYS-STATIC  / 06.24 PAGE 5 of 10
CALL FOR SPECIFICATION SUPPORT:
+1.860.567.0708 i2systems.comsales@i2systems.com